Bell Schedule 2024-2025
Semester 1

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Period 1
7:55-9:10
	P1A
	P2B
	P3A
	P4B
	
September
Sept 6	→ Wednesday
Sept 13	→ Monday
Sept 20	→ Tuesday
Sept 27	→ Wednesday

October
Oct 4	→ Monday
Oct 11	→ PD Day
Oct 18	→ Monday
Oct 25	→ Prov PD

November
Nov 1	→ Thursday
Nov 8	→ Tuesday
Nov 15	→ Monday
Nov 22	→ Wednesday
Nov 29	→ Thursday

December
Dec 6	→ Thursday
Dec 13	→ Monday 
Dec 20	→ Tuesday

January
Jan 3	→ Monday
Jan 10	→ Tuesday
Jan 17	→ Wednesday
Jan 24	→ Thursday
Jan 31	→ Eval Day

	Period 2
9:15 - 10:30
	P2A
	P1B
	P4A
	P3B
	

	LUNCH
10:30 - 11:05
	
	
	
	
	

	Period 3
11:10-12:25
	P3A
	P4B
	P1A
	P2B
	

	Period 4
12:30 - 1:45
	P4A
	P3B
	P2A
	P1B
	



                                  Bell Schedule 2024-2025
Semester 2
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Period 1
7:55-9:10
	P1A
	P2B
	P3A
	P4B
	
February
Feb 7	→  Monday
Feb 14	→  Tuesday
Feb 21	→  Monday
Feb 28→  Wednesday

March
March 7	→ Thursday 
March 14	→ March Break 
March 21	→ Monday 
March 28	→ Tuesday

April
April 4	→  Thursday
April 11	→  Thursday
April 18	→  Good Friday
April 25	→  Monday

May
May 2	→ 	Wednesday
May 9	→ 	Thursday
May 16	→	Wednesday
May 23	→ 	Monday 
May 30	→ 	Tuesday

June
June 6	→ 	Monday
June 13	→ 	Thursday
June 20	→ 	Exams 
June 27	→ 	Eva Day 


	Period 2
9:15 - 10:30
	P2A
	P1B
	P4A
	P3B
	

	LUNCH
10:30 - 11:05
	
	
	
	
	

	Period 3
11:10-12:25
	P3A
	P4B
	P1A
	P2B
	

	Period 4
12:30 - 1:45
	P4A
	P3B
	P2A
	P1B
	



